
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
33 
10 
56 
17 

6 
74 
70 
77 
92 

Name 
MARTINELLI Matteo 
BAGNASCO Ugo Federico 
ROSINI Davide 
PASQUALI Daniele 
CIOFFI Alberto 
CARMINATI Daniele 
ANDREINI Francesco 
BALDASSARRI Thomas 
SPADOTTO Eva 

Class 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
PRO 
RS 
ACADEMY 
ACADEMY 
ACADEMY 

Team 
PROMODRIVE 
PROMODRIVE 
TUD ER M OTORSPORT 
TUD ER M OTORSPORT 
A C  R A C I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y  
A C  R A C I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y  
PROMODRIVE 
PROMODRIVE 
PROMODRIVE 

Car 
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e  E V O
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e  E V O
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e  E V O
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e  E V O
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e  P R O
M i n i  R a c i n g  S t a r t P l u s
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e  L i t e
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e  L i t e
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e  L i t e

Best Tm 
1:12.970 
1:13.331 
1:13.337 
1:14.601 
1:16.033 
1:17.037 
1:17.675 
1:18.413 
1:22.295 

In Lap 

3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
7 

Diff 

0.361 
0.367 
1.631 
3.063 
4.067 
4.705 
5.443 
9.325 

Gap 

0.361 
0.006 
1.264 
1.432 
1.004 
0.638 
0.738 
3.882 

VMax 
152,3 
181,2 
182,7 
178,2 
172,0 
170,1 
163,1 
164,9 
161,7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 31/05/2025 17:06:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

FX Racing Weekend Varano 3rd Round 
Mini Challenge 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:34:33 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

31/05/2025 16:15 

Clerk of the Course
Gianluca Marotta

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Edoardo Maria Rinaldi

Commissario Sportivo
Giuliana Pregheffi

Commissario Sportivo
Giuseppe Gatti

doc.5.20

esposta ore 17.10

sposta ore 18.30




